S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
∗ Variety of different fans available
W
w
w
.d
u
s

PA/P2 1913 3 2
PA/P2 1825 3 2
PA/P2 1560 4 2
PA/P2 1295 5 2
PA/P2 1030 5 2
PA/P3 2384 3 3
PA/P3 2178 4 3
PA/P3 2031 5 3
PA/P3 1766 6 3
PA/P3 1295 6 3
PA/P4 3267 3 4
PA/P4 3119 4 4
PA/P4 2590 6 4
PA/P4 2089 7 4
PA/P4 1295 8 4
PA/P5.5 3531 4 5.5
PA/P5.5 3325 5 5.5
PA/P5.5 2913 7 5.5
PA/P5.5 2590 8 5.5
PA/P5.5 1766 9 5.5
PA/P7.5 4561 4 7.5
PA/P7.5 4179 6 7.5
PA/P7.5 3649 8 7.5
PA/P7.5 3002 9 7.5
PA/P7.5 2354 10 7.5
PA/P10 5238 5 10
PA/P10 4885 7 10
PA/P10 4297 9 10
PA/P10 3914 10 10
PA/P10 3267 10 10
PA/P15 7122 6 15
PA/P15 6769 7 15
PA/P15 6121 9 15
PA/P15 4120 12 15
PA/P15 3149 12 15
PA/P20 8417 6 20
PA/P20 8005 8 20
PA/P20 7240 10 20
PA/P20 4885 13 20
PA/P20 3708 14 20
PA/P25 9564 7 25
PA/P25 9094 9 25
PA/P25 8240 11 25
Komodo Enterprises, Inc. DBA
Dust Monkey